Page 1
®
ENGINEERING COMPANY INC.
A
u
to
m
o

28
Page 5
PART NUMBER KEY:
0  1  -  0  6  8  7  1  2  2  -  _  _
LED/DOME COLOR
MOUNTING
LED/DOME COLOR
A =
1 =
AMB/AMB
AMB/CLR
MOUNTING
P =
S =
M =
V =
PERM
STUD
MAG
VAC
2.40
2
3
.2
6
7
.7
4
0
23 20 21
22
19
7
6
11
9
8
5
3
1
2
10
4
EXTRUSION, MACHINED 20" CENTURY LIGHTBAR11 - 3 6 D 6 9 2 - 0 2 0
SUB ASSY, ENDCAP/WHELEN LABEL CENTURY LIGHTBAR0 2 - 0 3 4 4 2 1 7 - 0 0
SCREW, 10-24 X 1.25" WAX DIP SHOULDER PHTX TRI PT SS1 4 - 1 0 4 2 8 6 - 1 6 J
PLATE, CORNER MOUNT DUAL L32 CENTURY LIGHTBAR0 7 - 7 6 D 6 8 2 - 0 0 0
GROMMET, PLASTI- #8/10 .275-.290 SQ HOLE, .057 HD HT2 1 - 1 7 0 6 0 7 0 4 - 3
SCREW, 8 X 1/2 PPHSMS 410 SS1 5 - 0 8 1 4 1 6 - 0 8 0
SUB ASSY, 6 LED CORNER AMB/AMB CENTURY LIGHTBAR0 1 - 0 2 6 D 5 2 3 111
1
2
4
2
22
26
2
GROMMET, 5/16 ID X 1/2 HOLE2 1 - 111 0 1 6 1 0 - 01
0 1 - 0 6 8 7 1 2 2 - _ P
0 1 - 0 6 8 7 1 2 2 - _ S
CENTURY AMBER ESSENTIALS, 23" PERM MT
CENTURY AMBER ESSENTIALS, 23" STUD MT
CENTURY AMBER ESSENTIALS, 23" MAG MT
CENTURY AMBER ESSENTIALS, 23" VAC MT0 1 - 0 6 8 7 1 2 2 - _ V
0 1 - 0 6 8 7 1 2 2 - _ M
1
2